
2017-18 FLVS Full Time Grades 9-12 Homeschool Prior Academic History Form

This form is to be used to document ALL high school level courses completed through a homeschool program or curriculum. The information will be used to determine the most 
appropriate course placement for your student. If more information is needed, you may be asked to submit additional documentation. If the homeschooling curriculum your student 
completed issued progress reports or report cards, please submit that documentation. Florida home education students should also submit their district’s most recent homeschool 
evaluation form as directed in the application. Courses completed at a public or private school should be documented on a report card or unofficial transcript and you should not use this 
form. Complete one form per student, if applicable. Students may request to receive credit for courses completed in previous educational settings other than fully accredited schools, 
including homeschool, non-accredited public, private, alternative or international schools. Please consult an FLVS Full Time school counselor for additional information about how credit 
is granted for coursework completed in a non-standard school program.

Questions? Please call 800.374.1430 or visit flvsft.com.

Subject
Course 
Level

Resources Used 
(Curriculum or Textbook Names)

Format

Course Duration
School Year 

Course Was Completed

Did the student 
pass or fail this 

course?Hours 
Per Week

Weeks
Per Year

English 9
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

English 10
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

English 11
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

English 12
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

English Courses
Please list all high school English courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Student’s Full Name:    Student’s Date of Birth:   

1 of 3

Copyright © by Florida Virtual School. All rights reserved. Florida Virtual School and FLVS are registered trademarks of Florida Virtual School, a public school district of the State of Florida.   170324

http://www.flvsft.com


2 of 3

Subject
Course 
Level

Resources Used 
(Curriculum or Textbook Names)

Format

Course Duration
School Year 

Course Was Completed

Did the student 
pass or fail this 

course?Hours 
Per Week

Weeks
Per Year

Algebra 1
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Geometry
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Algebra 2
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Other
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Mathematics Courses
Please list all high school Mathematics courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject
Course 
Level

Resources Used 
(Curriculum or Textbook Names)

Format

Course Duration
School Year 

Course Was Completed

Did the student 
pass or fail this 

course?Hours 
Per Week

Weeks
Per Year

U.S. History
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

American 
Government

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

World History
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Other
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Social Studies Courses
Please list all high school Social Studies courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.



Subject
Course 
Level

Resources Used 
(Curriculum or Textbook Names)

Format

Course Duration
School Year 

Course Was Completed

Did the student 
pass or fail this 

course?Hours 
Per Week

Weeks
Per Year

Biology
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Physical 
Science

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Other
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Other
 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Science Courses
Please list all high school Science courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject
Course 
Level

Resources Used 
(Curriculum or Textbook Names)

Format

Course Duration
School Year 

Course Was Completed

Did the student 
pass or fail this 

course?Hours 
Per Week

Weeks
Per Year

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

 Basic

 Standard

 Honors

 Textbook

 Workbook

 Online

 2016-17

 2015-16

 2014-15

 2013-14

 2012-13

               

        Pass          Fail

Elective Courses
Please list all Elective courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

3 of 3


	Student's Full Name: 
	Student's Date of Birth: 
	Basic: Off
	Standard: Off
	Honors: Off
	Resources Used: 
	Textbook: Off
	Workbook: Off
	Online: Off
	Hours Per Week: 
	Weeks Per Year: 
	School Year Completed: Off
	School Year Blank: 
	Pass Fail: Off
	Basic 1: Off
	Standard 1: Off
	Honors 1: Off
	Resources Used 1: 
	Textbook 1: Off
	Workbook 1: Off
	Online 1: Off
	Hours Per Week 1: 
	Weeks Per Year 1: 
	School Year Completed 1: Off
	School Year Blank 1: 
	Pass Fail 1: Off
	Basic 2: Off
	Standard 2: Off
	Honors 2: Off
	Resources Used 2: 
	Textbook 2: Off
	Workbook 2: Off
	Online 2: Off
	Hours Per Week 2: 
	Weeks Per Year 2: 
	School Year Completed 2: Off
	School Year Blank 2: 
	Pass Fail 2: Off
	Basic 3: Off
	Standard 3: Off
	Honors 3: Off
	Resources Used 3: 
	Textbook 3: Off
	Workbook 3: Off
	Online 3: Off
	Hours Per Week 3: 
	Weeks Per Year 3: 
	School Year Completed 3: Off
	School Year Blank 3: 
	Pass Fail 3: Off
	Basic 4: Off
	Standard 4: Off
	Honors 4: Off
	Resources Used 4: 
	Textbook 4: Off
	Workbook 4: Off
	Online 4: Off
	Hours Per Week 4: 
	Weeks Per Year 4: 
	School Year Completed 4: Off
	School Year Blank 4: 
	Pass Fail 4: Off
	Basic 5: Off
	Standard 5: Off
	Honors 5: Off
	Resources Used 5: 
	Textbook 5: Off
	Workbook 5: Off
	Online 5: Off
	Hours Per Week 5: 
	Weeks Per Year 5: 
	School Year Completed 5: Off
	School Year Blank 5: 
	Pass Fail 5: Off
	Basic 6: Off
	Standard 6: Off
	Honors 6: Off
	Resources Used 6: 
	Textbook 6: Off
	Workbook 6: Off
	Online 6: Off
	Hours Per Week 6: 
	Weeks Per Year 6: 
	School Year Completed 6: Off
	School Year Blank 6: 
	Pass Fail 6: Off
	Basic 7: Off
	Standard 7: Off
	Honors 7: Off
	Resources Used 7: 
	Textbook 7: Off
	Workbook 7: Off
	Online 7: Off
	Hours Per Week 7: 
	Weeks Per Year 7: 
	School Year Completed 7: Off
	School Year Blank 7: 
	Pass Fail 7: Off
	Basic 8: Off
	Standard 8: Off
	Honors 8: Off
	Resources Used 8: 
	Textbook 8: Off
	Workbook 8: Off
	Online 8: Off
	Hours Per Week 8: 
	Weeks Per Year 8: 
	School Year Completed 8: Off
	School Year Blank 8: 
	Pass Fail 8: Off
	Basic 9: Off
	Standard 9: Off
	Honors 9: Off
	Resources Used 9: 
	Textbook 9: Off
	Workbook 9: Off
	Online 9: Off
	Hours Per Week 9: 
	Weeks Per Year 9: 
	School Year Completed 9: Off
	School Year Blank 9: 
	Pass Fail 9: Off
	Basic 10: Off
	Standard 10: Off
	Honors 10: Off
	Resources Used 10: 
	Textbook 10: Off
	Workbook 10: Off
	Online 10: Off
	Hours Per Week 10: 
	Weeks Per Year 10: 
	School Year Completed 10: Off
	School Year Blank 10: 
	Pass Fail 10: Off
	Basic 11: Off
	Standard 11: Off
	Honors 11: Off
	Resources Used 11: 
	Textbook 11: Off
	Workbook 11: Off
	Online 11: Off
	Hours Per Week 11: 
	Weeks Per Year 11: 
	School Year Completed 11: Off
	School Year Blank 11: 
	Pass Fail 11: Off
	Basic 12: Off
	Standard 12: Off
	Honors 12: Off
	Resources Used 12: 
	Textbook 12: Off
	Workbook 12: Off
	Online 12: Off
	Hours Per Week 12: 
	Weeks Per Year 12: 
	School Year Completed 12: Off
	School Year Blank 12: 
	Pass Fail 12: Off
	Basic 13: Off
	Standard 13: Off
	Honors 13: Off
	Resources Used 13: 
	Textbook 13: Off
	Workbook 13: Off
	Online 13: Off
	Hours Per Week 13: 
	Weeks Per Year 13: 
	School Year Completed 13: Off
	School Year Blank 13: 
	Pass Fail 13: Off
	Basic 14: Off
	Standard 14: Off
	Honors 14: Off
	Resources Used 14: 
	Textbook 14: Off
	Workbook 14: Off
	Online 14: Off
	Hours Per Week 14: 
	Weeks Per Year 14: 
	School Year Completed 14: Off
	School Year Blank 14: 
	Pass Fail 14: Off
	Basic 15: Off
	Standard 15: Off
	Honors 15: Off
	Resources Used 15: 
	Textbook 15: Off
	Workbook 15: Off
	Online 15: Off
	Hours Per Week 15: 
	Weeks Per Year 15: 
	School Year Completed 15: Off
	School Year Blank 15: 
	Pass Fail 15: Off
	Basic 16: Off
	Standard 16: Off
	Honors 16: Off
	Resources Used 16: 
	Textbook 16: Off
	Workbook 16: Off
	Online 16: Off
	Hours Per Week 16: 
	Weeks Per Year 16: 
	School Year Completed 16: Off
	School Year Blank 16: 
	Pass Fail 16: Off
	Basic 17: Off
	Standard 17: Off
	Honors 17: Off
	Resources Used 17: 
	Textbook 17: Off
	Workbook 17: Off
	Online 17: Off
	Hours Per Week 17: 
	Weeks Per Year 17: 
	School Year Completed 17: Off
	School Year Blank 17: 
	Pass Fail 17: Off
	Basic 18: Off
	Standard 18: Off
	Honors 18: Off
	Resources Used 18: 
	Textbook 18: Off
	Workbook 18: Off
	Online 18: Off
	Hours Per Week 18: 
	Weeks Per Year 18: 
	School Year Completed 18: Off
	School Year Blank 18: 
	Pass Fail 18: Off
	Basic 19: Off
	Standard 19: Off
	Honors 19: Off
	Resources Used 19: 
	Textbook 19: Off
	Workbook 19: Off
	Online 19: Off
	Hours Per Week 19: 
	Weeks Per Year 19: 
	School Year Completed 19: Off
	School Year Blank 19: 
	Pass Fail 19: Off


