2017-18 FLVS Full Time Grades 9-12 Homeschool Prior Academic History Form

This form is to be used to document ALL high school level courses completed through a homeschool program or curriculum. The information will be used to determine the most appropriate course placement for your student. If more information is needed, you may be asked to submit additional documentation. If the homeschooling curriculum your student completed issued progress reports or report cards, please submit that documentation. Florida home education students should also submit their district's most recent homeschool evaluation form as directed in the application. Courses completed at a public or private school should be documented on a report card or unofficial transcript and you should not use this form. **Complete one form per student, if applicable.** Students may request to receive credit for courses completed in previous educational settings other than fully accredited schools, including homeschool, non-accredited public, private, alternative or international schools. Please consult an FLVS Full Time school counselor for additional information about how credit is granted for coursework completed in a non-standard school program.

Questions? Please call 800.374.1430 or visit flvsft.com.

Student's Full Name: ______

Student's Date of Birth: _____

English Courses

Please list all high school English courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject	Course Resources Used Level (Curriculum or Textbook Names)	Format	Course Duration		School Year		Did the student pass or fail this		
		(Curriculum or Textbook Names)	Format	Hours Per Week	Weeks Per Year	Course Was	Completed	course?	
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
English 9	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
English 10	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
English 11	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
English 12	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			



Copyright © by Florida Virtual School. All rights reserved. Florida Virtual School and FLVS are registered trademarks of Florida Virtual School, a public school district of the State of Florida. 170324

Mathematics Courses

Please list all high school Mathematics courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject	Course Level	Resources Used (Curriculum or Textbook Names)	Format	Course Duration		School Year		Did the student	
				Hours Per Week	Weeks Per Year	Course Was	pass or fail this course?		
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Algebra 1	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Geometry	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Algebra 2	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Other	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			

Social Studies Courses

Please list all high school Social Studies courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject	Course Level	Resources Used (Curriculum or Textbook Names)	Format	Course Duration		School Year		Did the student	
				Hours Per Week	Weeks Per Year	Course Was	Completed	pass or fail this course?	
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
U.S. History	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
A	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
American Government	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
Government	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
World History	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Other	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			

Science Courses

Please list all high school Science courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

Subject	Course Level	Resources Used (Curriculum or Textbook Names)	Format	Course Duration		School Year		Did the student	
				Hours Per Week	Weeks Per Year	Course Was	pass or fail this course?		
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Biology	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Physical Science	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
Science	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Other	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
Other	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			

Elective Courses

Please list all Elective courses the student completed through a homeschool program or curriculum.

	Course	Resources Used	Format -	Course Duration		School Year		Did the student	
Subject	Level	(Curriculum or Textbook Names)		Hours Per Week	Weeks Per Year	Course Was	Completed	pass or fail this course?	
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			
	Basic		Textbook			2016-17	2013-14		
	Standard		Workbook			2015-16	2012-13	Pass	Fail
	Honors		Online			2014-15			